
Lap 

(257) Heinrich Hechler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(22) Andy Stechhahn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(68) Matthias Seidler 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:46.019 

1:39.281 

1:37.989 

1:36.949 

1:37.270 

1:34.742 

1:33.535 

1:45.022 

1:39.477 

1:43.271 

1:39.840 

1:38.353 

1:38.958 

1:38.624 

1:41.578 

1:50.069 

Diff 

+12.484 

+5.746 

+4.454 

+3.414 

+3.735 

+1.207 

+6.669 

+1.124 

+4.918 

+1.487 

+0.605 

+0.271 

+3.225 

Time of Day 

9:06:14.186 

9:07:53.467 

9:09:31.456 

9:11:08.405 

9:12:45.675 

9:14:20.417 

9:15:53.952 

9:03:55.094 

9:05:34.571 

9:07:17.842 

9:08:57.682 

9:10:36.035 

9:12:14.993 

9:13:53.617 

9:15:35.195 

9:02:59.696 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(128) Carsten Schwolen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(26) Rocco Tenzler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(16) Daniel Schröber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(44) Florian Oehlbrecht 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(81) Enrico Schachov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(61) Urich Eckart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:36.264 

1:26.750 

1:24.406 

1:24.155 

1:22.722 

1:22.064 

1:22.880 

1:31.841 

1:24.863 

1:20.424 

1:31.306 

1:27.247 

1:23.330 

1:22.297 

1:22.408 

1:21.883 

1:22.518 

1:21.518 

1:21.989 

1:22.982 

1:40.723 

1:32.758 

1:32.004 

1:26.624 

1:27.211 

1:25.890 

1:25.285 

1:25.051 

1:41.422 

1:35.920 

1:34.791 

1:32.866 

1:30.278 

1:31.727 

1:31.553 

1:27.927 

1:27.237 

1:40.696 

1:35.870 

1:36.402 

1:34.460 

1:31.390 

1:31.200 

1:34.151 

1:32.149 

1:33.987 

1:50.770 

1:39.778 

1:37.710 

1:38.287 

2:50.404 

1:33.430 

2:24.413 

Diff 

+15.840 

+6.326 

+3.982 

+3.731 

+2.298 

+1.640 

+2.456 

+11.417 

+4.439 

+9.788 

+5.729 

+1.812 

+0.779 

+0.890 

+0.365 

+1.000 

+0.471 

+1.464 

+15.672 

+7.707 

+6.953 

+1.573 

+2.160 

+0.839 

+0.234 

+14.185 

+8.683 

+7.554 

+5.629 

+3.041 

+4.490 

+4.316 

+0.690 

+9.496 

+4.670 

+5.202 

+3.260 

+0.190 

+2.951 

+0.949 

+2.787 

+17.340 

+6.348 

+4.280 

+4.857 

+1:16.974 

+50.983 

Time of Day 

9:02:46.401 

9:04:13.151 

9:05:37.557 

9:07:01.712 

9:08:24.434 

9:09:46.498 

9:11:09.378 

9:12:41.219 

9:14:06.082 

9:15:26.506 

9:02:59.061 

9:04:26.308 

9:05:49.638 

9:07:11.935 

9:08:34.343 

9:09:56.226 

9:11:18.744 

9:12:40.262 

9:14:02.251 

9:15:25.233 

9:02:57.498 

9:04:30.256 

9:06:02.260 

9:07:28.884 

9:08:56.095 

9:10:21.985 

9:11:47.270 

9:13:12.321 

9:02:53.650 

9:04:29.570 

9:06:04.361 

9:07:37.227 

9:09:07.505 

9:10:39.232 

9:12:10.785 

9:13:38.712 

9:15:05.949 

9:03:15.492 

9:04:51.362 

9:06:27.764 

9:08:02.224 

9:09:33.614 

9:11:04.814 

9:12:38.965 

9:14:11.114 

9:15:45.101 

9:03:13.313 

9:04:53.091 

9:06:30.801 

9:08:09.088 

9:10:59.492 

9:12:32.922 

9:14:57.335 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 
Ü40 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:03 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 Km 

31.08.2024 09:00 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Marcel Friedrich


